
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

88 

46 

42 

37 

21 

45 

8 

55 

7 

77 

57 

27 

24 

49 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

3 

2 

3 

4 

5 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Class 

FE2 

FE2 

FC 

FX 

FA 

FE2 

FX 

FX 

FE2 

FE2 

FX 

FX 

FX 

FX 

Name 

Robert Vanman 

Darryl Wills 

Bill Johnson 

Sabre Cook 

Mike Sauce 

Tom Burt 

Austin Hill 

Avery Towns 

Gray Fowler 

Roy Hillenburg 

Roger Addison 

William Snyder 

Paul Crabtree 

Michael Lauer 

Member_ID 

507232 

289743 

181783_1 

488488 

46314_1 

190965 

636690 

646870 

624031 

399473 

109432_1 

453447 

552703 

53151 

Hometown 

Allen TX 

league city TX 

Leawood KS 

Grand Junction CO 

Arlington TX 

Woodway WA 

Frankfort OH 

Allen TX 

Gilbert AZ 

Friendswood Tx 

Edmond OK 

Southlake TX 

League City TX 

Cottonwood Falls KS 

Region 

Tex 

Hous 

KCR 

Colo 

Tex 

Nwst 

OVR 

Tex 

CSCC 

Hous 

OKLA 

Tex 

Tex 

KAN 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

Van Diemen RF01-2 

Formula Mazda 

STAR PRO Mazda 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

Elan DP-08 

Formula Mazda 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

Formula Mazda 

Formula Mazda 

Formula Mazda 

Formula Mazda 

Overall BestTm 

1:14.313 

1:14.381 

1:15.455 

1:15.650 

1:15.825 

1:16.585 

1:17.405 

1:18.316 

1:19.638 

1:19.707 

1:20.802 

1:21.194 

1:21.350 

1:25.406 

In Session 

GR 2 Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

GR 2 Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

GR 2 Qualifying Sunday 

GR 2 Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

GR 2 Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

GR 2 Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

GR 2 Qualifying Sunday 

GR 2 Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

GR 2 Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

GR 2 Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

GR 2 Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

GR 2 Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

GR 2 Qualifying Sunday 

GR 2 Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

Printed: 4/18/2021 9:16:16 AM 

Bruce & Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Mike West Race Director 

Keith Pfautz Chief Steward 

21-ST-20840 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Hoosier Racing Tire Super Tour Gr Cty  

GR 2 FA FC FE2 FX P1 P2 

Sunday Race Merge GRID 

Hallett Motor Racing Circut 1.800 miles 

    Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour
Green County Grand Prix 04-17 & 18 2021
      AVRG-NEOK OKLA WICH Regions


